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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers",  wherever used below, means LUNDS AUCTIONEERS  & APPRAISERS  LTD. its
employees, officers and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be
the buyer. In the event of doubt on the part of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the Auctioneers will have
the final  discretion  either  to determine  the successful  bidder  or to reoffer  and resell  the article  in dispute.  If any
dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each  and  every lot will  be on public  exhibition  one or more  days prior  to its  sale  and is sold  with all  faults  and
defects and with all errors of description and without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and
the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate for any item after it has left
the Salesrooms.  Without  limiting  the generality  of the foregoing  all paintings  and fine art however  catalogued  or
publicized are sold without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the
goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately a lot is sold the Buyer, if required, shall give his name and address and shall forthwith pay the whole
of the purchase price. In default of payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid
for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day following the sales session in which the lot
was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole
discretion may take necessary action to enforce the sale  and to collect  expenses and storage charges incurred or
charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot for the account of the Buyer, any
deficiency arising from such resale including commission, expenses and storage charges to be a charge against and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges  commence 24 hours  from the date  of the sale  and interest  on overdue
accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all
purposes the Auc-tioneers shall be deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve
the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience  to those  unable  to attend  the sale,  the Auctioneers  will  accept  written  bids  without  charge,
subject to the Standard  Con-ditions  of Sale  and without  responsibility  for errors.  Telephone  or telegraph  bids  are
accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records  kept  by the Auctioneers  shall  in all  cases  be accepted  as  final  in any question  as to the prices for
which lots are sold or any question as to the Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open  the bidding,  to refuse  any bid,  to bid  on behalf  of the Vendor  without
announcement, to withdraw lots  without  previous  notice,  and to divide  any lot  or combine any two or more lots,  at
their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers will exercise all due caution in caring for consignments and auction lots but are not responsible if
such be lost, stolen, damaged or destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the
sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on conclusion of the bidding for each lot and
thereafter the Buyer is responsible  for the lot whether  or not it remains  on the premises  of the Auctioneers.  If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement
at the time of sale, by publication in a catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in
their sole discretion the right to refuse admittance to any individual.
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$5,000 - $10,000

Lot # 1

Lot # 2
2 Art Glass Torchiere Floor Lamp Signed

Jim Norton, 75 1/2" high.
$2,000 - $4,000

1 Oil on Canvas signed Hayley Lever, 18
1/4" x 24 1/4", "St.Ives".

3 Art Glass Torchiere Floor Lamp Signed
Jim Norton, 71 1/4" high.

$2,000 - $4,000

Lot # 3

Thank you for attending this auction.
If you wish to consign - please call us at 250 386 3308

or email us at lunds@lunds.com

The next scheduled Specialty Auctions are:
Fine Art - Jun 15 2021

Collectable - Jun 08 2021
Ethno World - Jun 01 2021

Decorative Arts - May 18 2021
BeDazzled - May 11 2021
TopNotch - May 04 2021



$500 - $1,000

Lot # 199

Lot # 200
200 19th C. alabaster Statue signed

P.C.E. Fiaschi, 18" "Rococo
Children".

$400 - $600

199 19th Century Marble Allegorical
Statue, restored at legs, 23 1/2" h.

Wedgwood Lustre Bowl, 9 1/4"
diameter.

$200 - $400

Lot # 201
201 

4 Art Glass Table Lamp signed
indistinctly & dated 1999, 25" high.

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 4
5 Ebony Veneered Bracket Clock with

Verge Escapement & Pull Repeat - Geo
Etherington C1720, 16 1/2"

$2,500 - $4,500

Lot # 5



$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 6

Lot # 7
7 Gilt Bronze Bell, cast Kangxi mark,

includes stand, 10 3/4" high.
$6,000 - $8,000

6 French Empire Gilt Bronze Mantle
Clock, Dial signed Joc.More, 22" x 17" x
6".

$2,500 - $5,000

Lot # 8

Lot # 9
9 Chinese Soapstone Carving of Shou

Lao & Attendant Boys, 19 1/2" x 11 1/2"
x 5 1/2".

$1,000 - $1,500

8 Pair of celadon vases with 6 character
mark, one chip on base, 11".

197 19th Century Danish Giltwood Mirror,
5' x 43".

$300 - $500

Lot # 197
198 Oil on panel signed (George

Grosvenor) Bullock, 7 1/2" high.
$300 - $400

Lot # 198



$150 - $250

Lot # 194

Lot # 195
195 Jade Letter Opener, 10 1/4" length.

$100 - $200

194 Antique Coromandel Wood Tea
Caddy with Metal Engraving
Depicting Tree & Bird.

196 Antique English Postal Scale by H.S.
Jones, Market Place, Leicester, 7".

$125 - $175

Lot # 196

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 10

Lot # 11
11 18th Century Jade Belt Hook mounted

as a Magnifying Glass, hook 3 1/2"
length.

$150 - $300

10 Gilt bronze votive figure, two sections ,
11 1/2" high.

$3,000 - $5,000

Lot # 12

Lot # 13
13 Georgian Silver Ewer Hester

Bateman/ London/ 1787, 13 1/4" high.
$2,750 - $3,250

12 Japanese Silver Box, Bamboo Motif,
Monogrammed, 4 1/4" x 9 5/8" x 6
1/8".



$2,000 - $3,000

Lot # 14

Lot # 15
15 Indian Silver "Animal" Casket, (2 5/8" x

6 1/4" x 3 1/4") and a similar Jigger,
3"h.

$200 - $300

14 Scottish Silver Swing Handle Basket:
PR / Edinburgh / 1781, 14 1/4" wide.

16 Cook's Voyage by W. Ellis Vols I/II,
Narrative of a Voyage, G. Robinson et
al 1782, 2 pages missin

$2,000 - $4,000

Lot # 16

$100 - $150

Lot # 190

Lot # 191
191 Hardy Bros Ltd. England Spare

Spool & Soft Case, 4 1/8" diameter.
$100 - $150

190 Hardy Bros Ltd England Spare Spool
& Soft Case, 4 1/8" diameter.

$100 - $150

Lot # 192

Lot # 193
193 Hugh Falkins Trout Engraved

Decanter, inscribed, 12 1/2" high.
$100 - $200

192 Hardy Bros Ltd. England Spare
Spool & Soft Case, 4 1/8" diameter.



$500 - $1,000

Lot # 186

Lot # 187
187 Hugh Falkus Shadow Box Containing

"Sea Trout Box" & "Salmon Box", 32
1/4" wide.

$100 - $200

186 Set of 17th Century Graduated
Pewter Crested Platters, longest 23".

$100 - $200

Lot # 188

Lot # 189
189 "Cascade Lakes" Laminated Wood

Trout Net, signed, 22 3/4" length.
$100 - $150

188 19th Century Brass Reel signed
Chas Farlow Maker-191 Strand-
London, 3 7/8" diameter.

17 Anson's Voyage by George Anson
Esq. 1748, extra plate trimmed.

$1,000 - $2,000

Lot # 17
18 Journey To The Polar Sea Vols I/II by

Capt John Franklin 1823.
$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 18



19 Lord Randolph Churchill Vols I/II 1906.
$750 - $1,000

Lot # 19
20 A History of The English Speaking

Peoples 4 Vol by Churchill 1956-58.
$750 - $1,000

Lot # 20

$300 - $400

Lot # 182

Lot # 183
183 Chinese Carved Rosewood

Jardiniere Stand with Marble inset
Top, 35 1/2" high.

$250 - $350

182 French Empire Side Table, 23 3/4"
high.

$200 - $300

Lot # 184

Lot # 185
185 Pair of unsigned oil on canvas, 27" x

21 1/2", "Portraits", framed in Boston.
$400 - $600

184 Bronze Angel Figurine, 15" length.



$100 - $200

Lot # 179

Lot # 180
180 Meissen Porcelain "The Lace Maker"

after G. Metsu, 9 3/4" diameter.
$100 - $150

179 Japanese Carved Celadon Vase, 8
1/4" high. 181 19th Century Fold Over Mahogany

Tea Table, 30 1/4" high.
$200 - $400

Lot # 181

$1,500 - $1,750

Lot # 20A

Lot # 21
21 Hand knotted Persian carpet,

approximately 8' x 11'6".
$800 - $1,200

20A Fate of Franklin and His Discoveries
by Capt. McLintock 1859 - J. Murray
London.

$750 - $1,000

Lot # 22

Lot # 23
23 Royal Dux Porcelain "Wedded" Figure,

19 1/4" high.
$200 - $400

22 Caucasian Kilim, 8'3" x 5'.



24 Royal Dux Porcelain Figure & Shell
Bowl, 10 1/2" high.

$200 - $300

Lot # 24

$200 - $300

Lot # 25

Lot # 26
26 Royal Dux Porcelain Figure, 14 3/4"

high, "Boy on Donkey".
$200 - $300

25 Royal Dux Porcelain Basket Carrier,
26 1/4" high, tiny chip.

$750 - $1,000

Lot # 175

Lot # 176
176 Los Castillo Silver Lapis & Malachite

Cream, Sugar & Ladle, 4"h.
$300 - $500

175 Chinese Silver Model Junk on Stand,
10 3/4" length.

$200 - $300

Lot # 177

Lot # 178
178 Porcelain Tea Bowl with Brown

Glazed, Signed with Chop by Wayne
Ngan.

$150 - $300

177 Cased Embossed Silver 3 Piece
Brush Set, case 12 1/8" wide.



$150 - $300

Lot # 171

Lot # 172
172 Chinese Silk Sleeve Panels, Framed,

20" x 7 1/4".
$150 - $300

171 Chinese Silk Sleeve Panels, Framed,
23 3/4" x 11 1/4".

$1,750 - $2,550

Lot # 173

Lot # 174
174 Chinese Silver Dragon Box, marked

Feng Hsiang / Silver, 6 7/8" wide.
$750 - $1,000

173 English Silver Teapot: Pot WD /
London 1789, 10 3/4"L, Stand IH / 6
3/8"L.

Lot # 27

Lot # 28
28 Vintage Carved & Painted Wooden

Working Duck Decoy, 13 3/4" length.
$100 - $150

27 Vintage Carved & Painted Wooden
Working Duck Decoy, 12 1/4" length.

Lot # 29
29 Vintage Carved & Painted Wooden

Working Duck Decoy, 15 1/2" length.
$100 - $150

$100 - $150
$100 - $150

Lot # 30

Lot # 31
31 Vintage Carved & Painted Wood

Working Duck Decoy, 13 1/2" length.
$100 - $150

30 Vintage Carved & Painted Wooden
Working Duck Decoy, 18" length.



$200 - $400

Lot # 32

Lot # 33
33 "Falkus & Buller's Freshwater Fishing",

Second Edition Deluxe Issue, Slip
Cased.

$200 - $400

32 Hardy Bros Ltd. England Marquis
Salmon No.2 Reel & Soft Case, 4 1/8"
diameter.

Lot # 34

Lot # 35
35 Fancy Milward Split Cane Fly Rob in

Aluminum case, 40 1/2" length.
$150 - $300

34 Hardy Bros Ltd. England Marquis #8/9
Reel, 3 5/8" diameter.

Lot # 36
36 Hardy "Mooching 10'305cm" Salmon

Rod & Slip.
$100 - $200

$200 - $300

169 Cast Bronze "Cowboy" Figure Signed
(Anna) Dwyer, 10 3/4" high.

$150 - $300

Lot # 169
170 Chinese Gauze 5 Claw Dragon

Panel, Framed, 21" x 13 1/2".
$200 - $400

Lot # 170



$100 - $150

Lot # 165

Lot # 166
166 Inuit Stone Figure signed Manome, 7

7/8" high.
$100 - $150

165 Inuit Stone Figure, Arctic Bay, 5 3/8"
high.

$100 - $150

Lot # 167

Lot # 168
168 Nuu-Chah-Nulth "Moquinna" Style

Hat attributed to Rhoda Mack, 10
3/4"h.

$1,000 - $1,500

167 Inuit Dark Striated Stone Bird, 6"
length.

$100 - $200

Lot # 37

Lot # 38
38 Pair of Chinese Rosewood Chairs

Inset with Stone Tablets, 35 1/2".
$500 - $700

37 Bruce & Walker "Walker 15'" Salmon
Rod & Slip, as found.

39 French Empire Marble Top Chest of
Drawers.

$400 - $600

Lot # 39



$100 - $200

Lot # 40

Lot # 41
41 Moorcroft Pomegranate Vase, 10 1/4"

high.
$400 - $600

40 Antique Silver Plated WMF Epergne
with Opalescent Fluted Cranberry
Vase, 15 1/2"h.

$200 - $400

Lot # 42

Lot # 43
43 Moorcroft Orchid Vase, 6" high.

$150 - $300

42 Moorcroft African Lily Bowl, 12 1/4"
diameter.

163 Inuit Stone Transformation Seal-
Portrait signed John Alorot, 5 1/2".

$100 - $200

Lot # 163 164 Inuit Stone Figure with Kudlik Lamp,
signed Coronik, 5 3/8" length.

$120 - $180

Lot # 164



160 Bronze Figure Group signed
J.Krentze #3/27, "Love's
Resurrection", 16 1/2" high.

$300 - $500

Lot # 160

$150 - $250

Lot # 161

Lot # 162
162 Flight of 24 Mahogany drawers with

Brass Handles, 53 1/2" wide.
$400 - $600

161 Bronze Figure attributed to Jack
Krentze #23/25, 11 1/2"h, "Spanish
Dagger".

$150 - $300

Lot # 44

Lot # 45
45 Moorcroft African Lily Covered Bowl, 6

3/4" diameter.
$100 - $200

44 Moorcroft Orchid Pitcher, 6" high.
Lot # 46

Lot # 47
47 Turkmen Tekke Bag Face, 2'7" x 1'1".

$350 - $450

46 Moorcroft Orchid Vase, 6" high.

Lot # 48
48 Caucasian (Shah Shevan) Bag, 3'7" x

1'6".
$250 - $350

$100 - $200



$250 - $300

Lot # 49

Lot # 50
50 Pair of John Webber Engravings "A

Man of Nootka Sound" & "A Woman of
Nootka Sound", 10 1/4 x 7"

$200 - $400

49 Kurdish Horse Blanket, 4'11" x 3'3". $200 - $400

Lot # 51

Lot # 52
52 Engraving J.LeClec after C.Saraceni,

Circa 1630, 12 1/4" x 8 3/4", "The Rest
on the Flight".

$200 - $400

51 Pair of Alexandre Tardieu Engravings
"Discovery on the Rocks" & "Village
Cheslakees", 7 x 9 1/4".

$500 - $600

Lot # 157

Lot # 158
158 Pair of Embossed & Gilt Louis XV

Cameo Back Side Chairs.
$200 - $300

157 Antique Turkish (Konya) Prayer Rug,
5'x2'11".

159 Regency Carved Rosewood Fold
Over Card Table, 2'5" x 3'2".

$150 - $250

Lot # 159



$200 - $400

Lot # 153

Lot # 154
154 Antique KPM Berlin Porcelain

Covered Urn, 6 1/2" high.
$150 - $300

153 Japanese Imari Porcelain Charger,
18 1/4" diameter.

$200 - $300

Lot # 155

Lot # 156
156 Royal Vienna Wahliss Figural

Porcelain Vase, 17" in height.
$200 - $400

155 Samson Porcelain Sweetmeat Leaf
Shaped Bowl, 13 1/2".

$100 - $200

Lot # 53

Lot # 54
54 Omega .900 Silver Cased Pocket

Watch, 2 1/2" high.
$200 - $300

53 Antique British "Rockingham" Style
Teapot, 11 1/4" high.

$2,000 - $3,000

Lot # 55

Lot # 56
56 Art Deco 18K White Gold & 0.87Ct

Diamond Ring.
$750 - $1,250

55 Russian Diamond Necklace Set in
Silver with 14K Clasp, includes box.



57 Chinese Silver Vase form Pendant
with hanging Agate Beads, 2 3/4".

$100 - $150

Lot # 57

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 58

Lot # 59
59 Chinese Carved Imperial Figure on

Throne, 4 1/8" high, (no export).
$400 - $600

58 Elaborate Sandalwood "Lord Surya on
Chariot" Carving, 28 1/4" high.

$300 - $600

Lot # 150

Lot # 151
151 Famille Rose & Pink Ground

Porcelian Wrigglework Bowl,
Qianlong mark, 3 1/4" x 6 1/2"d.

$300 - $500

150 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain
Hongzhi style Round Box, circular
crack inside, 6 1/2" diame

152 Meissen Gilt Porcelain Dish, 10 3/4"
diameter,

$300 - $400

Lot # 152



$800 - $900

Lot # 146

Lot # 147
147 Hand knotted Persian Carpet,

approximately 9'2" x 11'4".
$400 - $600

146 Turkiah (Cankiri) Kilim Runner, 11'8"
x 2'5".

$250 - $500

Lot # 148

Lot # 149
149 French Onyx Carriage Clock, 9 1/4"

high.
$300 - $500

148 Antique English Brass Lantern Clock,
unmarked, 14" high.

$200 - $300

Lot # 60

Lot # 61
61 Chinese Carved Figure on Stand, 4"

high,(no export).
$200 - $300

60 Chinese Carved Figure of a Sage on
Stand, 6 3/4" length, (no export).

$750 - $100

Lot # 62

Lot # 63
63 Taxidermy Trout Diorama by J.Cooper

& Sons London, Caught Sept.17/1898,
19" wide.

$300 - $500

62 Chinese Ring Handle Bottle Carving, 7
3/4" high, (no export).



$300 - $500

Lot # 64

Lot # 65
65 Taxidermy Tench Diorama by Homers

London, Caught June 1947, 22 3/4"
wide.

$300 - $400

64 Taxidermy trout Diorama by J.Cooper
& Sons London, Caught Sept.8/1875,
18 1/2" wide.

$250 - $300

Lot # 66

Lot # 67
67 Turkomen Ersari Bag Face, 5'8" x 1'6".

$200 - $250

66 Iran (Bakhtiari) Donkey Bag, 3' x 1'8".

$150 - $200

Lot # 142

Lot # 143
143 Gilt Bronze Art Nouveau Floor Lamp,

75" high.
$1,000 - $1,500

142 Farthest North Vols I/II by Fridjof
Nansen 1887.

$2,000 - $3,000

Lot # 144

Lot # 145
145 Turkish Silk Prayer Rug,

approximately 61" x 35".
$2,500 - $3,500

144 Eagle Head Carving signed
Alexander Schick '84, 15 1/4" with
base.



139 A Summer in Iceland Vol.I/II by
Richard F. Barton 1875.

$200 - $300

Lot # 139

$150 - $250

Lot # 140

Lot # 141
141 Burton's Anatomy of Melancholy Vols

I/II - 12th edition 1821.
$150 - $250

140 Watkins Last Expedition by F.
Spencer Chapman London 1934.

$125 - $150

Lot # 68

Lot # 69
69 Art Nouveau Etagere, Inlaid & Paint

Decorated, 75" high.
$400 - $600

68 Turkmen Tekke Bag, 2'8" x 1'.

70 Art Nouveau Enclosed Armchair, 37
1/4" high.

$100 - $200

Lot # 70



$200 - $400

Lot # 71

Lot # 72
72 Royal Worcester "Tuck" Ice Jug, Date

Letter for 1887, 10 1/4" high.
$200 - $400

71 Meriden Company Art Nouveau Silver
Plated Candelabra, 13 1/2" high.

$100 - $150

Lot # 73

Lot # 74
74 19th Century Continental Porcelain

Monkey, 8" in height.
$1,000 - $1,500

73 Antique English Porcelain Teapot, 9
1/8".

$200 - $300

Lot # 135

Lot # 136
136 Guilloche Enamel & Silver Bell Push,

2 1/8" diameter.
$200 - $300

135 Collection of Qing Silver Cap Badges
Mounted in Shadow Box, 20 pieces,
20" wide.

$500 - $700

Lot # 137

Lot # 138
138 Hugh Falkus Book Collection, 8 Vol.

Including Photo of Author, as found.
$200 - $400

137 Japonaiserie Silver Plated Table
Lamp with fittings marked B & H, 23"
high.



132 Antique Chinese porcelain lidded
vase signed on reverse, 12".

$700 - $900

Lot # 132
$100 - $200

Lot # 133

Lot # 134
134 Gorham Silver Overlay Green Glass

Scent Bottle, 4 1/2" high.
$200 - $300

133 Irish Silver Cream Jug, Dublin 1796,
3" high.

$300 - $500

Lot # 75

Lot # 76
76 Russian Silver & Pink Guilloche Hinge

Box.
$500 - $700

75 Russian Porcelain Urn, Neoclassical
Scene, left foot chipped on bottom, 11
3/4 high.

$300 - $500

Lot # 77

Lot # 78
78 19th Century Rosewood Sewing &

Stationary Box, 6" x 11 3/4" x 9".
$250 - $400

77 Danish Silver Box Mounted with Hard
Stone Chilong, 6 1/4" wide.



$200 - $400

Lot # 79

Lot # 80
80 J.E. Milner "The Talisman" aluminum

Salmon Reel with brown knobs, 4"
diameter.

$100 - $200

79 Cinnabar Lacquer Box, 5 1/4" x 14" x
10 1/2".

81 Macleay of Inverness Brass Reel, 3"
diameter, bent section noted.

$100 - $200

Lot # 81

$300 - $500

Lot # 128

Lot # 129
129 Guan Type Dish with Bound Rim, 6

1/4" diameter.
$300 - $500

128 Tianhuang Soapstone Seal, 2" high.

$250 - $500

Lot # 130

Lot # 131
131 Yixing Teapot in Brocade Case, 5

1/2" high.
$200 - $400

130 Chinese Famille Rose moon flask,
Qianlong mark, 17 1/4" high.



$300 - $500

Lot # 124

Lot # 125
125 Don Quixote Vol.I/II by Cervantes

1774.
$200 - $400

124 Into Battle /1st Edition by Churchill
1941.

$300 - $400

Lot # 126

Lot # 127
127 4 South Asian Stone Stelae, 11" x

13" x 1 1/4", 1 restored.
$400 - $600

126 2 Antique Law Books: "Les Reports
de Henry Rolle..." A. Roper, London,
1675, 12 3/4" H.

$100 - $200

Lot # 82

Lot # 83
83 J.W. Young & Sons Ltd. "1560

Multifly" Reel, 3 1/2" diameter.
$100 - $200

82 Sharpe's of Aberdeen " The Gordon 3
1/2"" Reel, 3 1/2" diameter.

Lot # 84

Lot # 85
85 Barbour Liddesdale Fishing Bag

(18"w) with Various Devon Type
Minnows, as found.

$100 - $200

84 Regal Engineering Inc. Fly Tying Vise,
14 1/2" length.

Lot # 86
86 Bronze Incase Burner with Stand,

Xuande mark, 7 3/8" wide.
$300 - $500

$100 - $200



$300 - $500

Lot # 87

Lot # 88
88 Signed Antique Chinese Vase with

Embossed Lotus Flowers & Birds, 10"
high.

$300 - $500

87 Bronze Incense Burner, Xuande mark,
9" wide.

$150 - $300

Lot # 89

Lot # 90
90 White Jade "Double Rat" Netsuke, 4

1/2" diameter.
$100 - $150

89 Set of 3 Oriental Decorative Plates, 9
1/4" diameter.

$600 - $900

Lot # 120

Lot # 121
121 Louis XVI Gilt Metal Wall Clock, 19

1/2" high.
$200 - $400

120 Louis XVI Gilt Metal Clock Includes
Key & Pendulum, 21 1/4" high.

$500 - $750

Lot # 122

Lot # 123
123 Curing of Diseases by Sydenham

1696- 1st English Translation.
$500 - $750

122 Sir J. Ross's Artic Expedition 1829-
1833 & Appendix to 2nd Voyage
1835.



118 Louis XVI Style Ormolu Mantle
Clock, 29 1/4" high.

$1,200 - $1,800

Lot # 118
119 French Empire Marble Portico Clock,

signed M.el. Michel, 19" x 9 3/4" x 5
1/8".

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 119

$1,500 - $2,000

Lot # 91

Lot # 92
92 Pair of Italian 3 Socket Candleabras

Marked Obliterated, 14" high.
$1,250 - $1,750

91 Georgian Silver Coffee Pot: JP/
London / 1775, 11 1/4" high.

$200 - $300

Lot # 93

Lot # 94
94 Pink Guilloche Enamel & Silver

Compact, 2 1/2" diameter.
$100 - $200

93 Russian Silver Cigarette Case Inset
with Diamonds, 3 1/2" wide.



$2,500 - $3,500

Lot # 95

Lot # 96
96 Oil on Canvas Attributed to Charles

Baxter, 29 1/4" x 24", "Lady Lucy
Ashton at the Well".

$1,000 - $2,000

95 Oil on Canvas signed Ad Kauffmann,
24" x 42 1/2", "Pastoral Scene with
Figure". $4,500 - $5,500

Lot # 97

Lot # 98
98 Louis Vuitton Small Trunk with Handle,

stamped rivets & embossing.
$2,500 - $3,000

97 2 Louis Vuitton Motoring Trunks.

$300 - $500

Lot # 114

Lot # 115
115 2 Biscuit Barrels: Royal Doulton & W.

& W. C., 6" high.
$100 - $150

114 Royal Doulton Tyg, 6" high.

$2,000 - $3,000

Lot # 116

Lot # 117
117 Oil on Canvas signed (Joseph)

Plaskett '79, 18 1/2" x 22 1/2", "Still
Life".

$1,200 - $1,800

116 Oil on board signed E. Hembroff-
Schleicher'69, 21 3/4" x 27 3 /4", "Still
Life with Fruit".



$200 - $400

Lot # 110

Lot # 111
111 Pair of Antique Royal Copenhagen

Blue Lace Candelabras, Circa 1895,
19 1/4"h, 1 repaired.

$250 - $500

110 Set of 8 Antique Italian Crystal Stem
Glasses, Hand Blown.

$200 - $300

Lot # 112

Lot # 113
113 Murano Glass Fish - Salviati & Co.,

21 3/4" high.
$200 - $300

112 Art Glass Bull Signed Zanetti, 14"
length.

$1,700 - $2,100

Lot # 99

Lot # 100
100 Loius Vuitton Small Trunk with

Handle.
$1,800 - $2,000

99 Louis Vuitton Attache Case.

$3,000 - $5,000

Lot # 101

Lot # 102
102 Russian Tempera Icon with Metal

Oklad, 14 1/8" x 10 3/4" x 1 1/4".
$200 - $400

101 D.H. Baldwin C 152 Baby Grand
Piano & Bench, Serial 58700, 5'.



$200 - $300

Lot # 103

Lot # 104
104 Victorian Carved Rosewood Sewing

Table, 30" high.
$150 - $300

103 Pink Guilloche Enamel Bell Push, 3"
high.

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 105

Lot # 106
106 5 Canada Geese working Decoys,

13" - 19" length, as found.
$500 - $800

105 Pair of Gilt Metal & Cloisonne Cups
on Stands, 2 3/4" x 5 1/4"d.

107 Antique Sevres Urn signed MP, 10
1/2" high.

$200 - $400

Lot # 107

$150 - $300

Lot # 108

Lot # 109
109 Victorian burr walnut writing box

purportedly given by The Duke of
Bedford, 12 1/2".

$250 - $350

108 German Bird Cage Automaton, 11
1/2" high.


